
Pos 

MX 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

MX OPEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNS 

No. 

25 

165 

220 

234 

298 

92 

191 

41 

807 

501 

224 

4 

101 

211 

321 

22 

55 

44 

152 

Name 

Luka KRIŽNIK 

Miran KOVAČIČ 

Jaka ZAVRŠAN 

Miha BUBNIC 

Urban RAŽMAN 

Viktor POŽAR 

Dusan ROSSETTO 

Mirjan MIHELIĆ 

Jaka MOŽE 

Toni MULEC 

Theo URBAS 

Janko MARTINAC 

Andrea PAULIĆ 

Igor FONOVIĆ 

Alen MIKULIĆ 

Saša MATUŠIĆ 

Luka MATUŠIĆ 

Marko STARIĆ 

Leo PANDŽIĆ 

Nat 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

ITA 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

Club 

MK Karas team 

AMD Trebnje 

MK ZAI 

AMD Beli Kamen 

MK Fortuna 

MK Krašic 

MK Caneva 

MK Istra Porec 

AMD Trebnje 

MK Slovenj Gradec 

MK Slovenske Konjice 

MCK Carlstadt 

MKK Calderiva 

MKK Calderiva 

MKK Calderiva 

MCK Kvarner 

MCK Kvarner 

MKK Calderiva 

MK Požega promet 

 Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Husqurna 

KTM 

TM 

KTM 

TM 

Honda 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Bodovi 

50 

40 

40 

38 

34 

30 

28 

26 

50 

42 

42 

36 

32 

30 

27 

27 

24 

11 

0 

1. Utrka 

25 

18 

20 

22 

16 

15 

14 

13 

25 

20 

22 

18 

16 

15 

13 

14 

12 

11 

0 

2. Utrka 

25 

22 

20 

16 

18 

15 

14 

13 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

0 

0 
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MX GAME OF THRONES - M-04-10 - EMN20/258 
MX OPEN + MX2 

1. + 2. UTRKA - MX OPEN + MX2 

Santarija 1,100 km 


